CERTIFICATION OF PARTICIPATION

National Accreditation and Management Institute, Inc. confirms that:

Fenex, LLC 2801 Northwest 55 Court, Bldg 8W Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309

Participates within a Quality Assurance Program that complies with ISO/IEC 17020 and Guide 53

Fenex, LLC's Quality Assurance ID # 2253-1

Quality Assurance Program for products manufactured or assembled at referenced location.

Thomas D. Wix, Quality Assurance Manager

Certificate Valid From 10/23/2023 to 12/31/2024

The NAMI Program is recognized as an approved quality assurance entity within the State of Florida # QUA1789.